
 
2025/2026: Christmas/New year Staffed Hours 

 

Wednesday 24th Dec: 6am-1pm 

Thursday 25th Dec: No Staff 

Friday 26th Dec: No Staff 

Saturday 27th Dec: 8am-11am 

Sunday 28th Dec: No Staff 

Monday 29th Dec: 8am-11am & 3.30-6.30pm 

Tuesday 30th Dec: 8am-11am & 3.30-6.30pm 

Wednesday 31st Dec: 8am-11am 

Thursday 1st Jan: No Staff 

Friday 2nd Jan: 8am-11am 

Saturday 3rd Jan: 8am-11am 

Sunday 4th Jan: no staff 

Monday 5th Jan- Thursday 8th Jan: 8am-11am & 3.30pm-6.30pm 

Friday 9th Jan: 8am-11am (Normal Hours resume) 

 

 

 

 

Have a Safe & Merry Christmas  


